
 

                          Board of Directors – Fiscal Year Ending 2018 – Meeting Schedule 

 

Mahaska Wapello  

MWECI Board of Directors Monthly Meetings take place on the LAST Thursday of each month, except for the 
September meeting (annual report deadline 9/15/17) and the December meeting (due to the holidays). 

The Board of Directors Monthly Meetings are held at the Fremont Community Center, located at 107 East Main 
Street, Fremont, Iowa.  The Board meetings start promptly at 4:00 PM.  Parking is available on the street in 
front of the center as well as next to the city park. 

4th Thursday, July 27, 2017   

5th Thursday, August 31, 2017  

2nd Thursday, September 14, 2017  

4th Thursday, October 26, 2017  

2nd Thursday, December 14, 2017  

4th Thursday, January 25, 2018  

4th Thursday, February 22, 2018  

5th Thursday, March 29, 2018  

4th Thursday, April 26, 2018  

5th Thursday, May 31, 2018  

4th Thursday, June 28, 2018  

For questions concerning meeting location ADA accessibility or requests for assistance please contact the Mahaska Wapello ECI Area Director prior to 
the meeting.  The Mahaska Wapello ECI Open Records custodian is the Area Director, Pat McReynolds. 

Contact Information: 

Pat McReynolds, Area Director 

Mahaska Wapello Early Childhood IOWA 

POB 335, Richland, Iowa 52585 

Phone & Voice Mail:  641-451-5437 

www.mweci.biz 

patmcreynolds318@gmail.com  

 

 

http://www.mweci.biz/

